
 スーパービギナー 2021 / 3 / 9 16:26

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 102 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾄﾖﾀ86ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ ﾄﾖﾀ86 2'08.803 24 127.534
2 107 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Helesta 57 WRX WRX S4 2'10.348 24 1.545 1.545 126.023
3 105 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ DC2 96R ｲﾝﾃｸﾞﾗTypeR 2'10.723 20 1.920 0.375 125.661
4 93 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Z34AT ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨ Z 2'11.205 21 2.402 0.482 125.199
5 95 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ CT9A白ｴﾎﾞ CT9A 2'12.158 25 3.355 0.953 124.297
6 92 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾏｰｸX ｽｰｼﾞｰ号 GRX130 2'14.328 21 5.525 2.170 122.289
7 91 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 速いっぽいはっきゅん FN2-110 2'14.718 21 5.915 0.390 121.935
8 106 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ BC自由学園ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS 2'15.638 22 6.835 0.920 121.108
9 99 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ WRX STI WRX STI 2'17.789 23 8.986 2.151 119.217

10 90 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｽﾊﾞﾙBRZ赤 BRZ 2'18.286 25 9.483 0.497 118.789
11 110 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ぽよDS3 DS3 2'18.443 23 9.640 0.157 118.654
12 98 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 122 evora na 2'19.213 20 10.410 0.770 117.998
13 94 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ やぐぴｰ@A5 ｱｳﾃﾞｨA5 2'19.974 23 11.171 0.761 117.356
14 109 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ A45ｿﾙ MB A45 2'20.055 21 11.252 0.081 117.288
15 104 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ RX8 RX8 2'21.651 22 12.848 1.596 115.967
16 101 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ WRXS4 WRXS4 2'25.674 18 16.871 4.023 112.764
17 108 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾚｸｻｽ藤沢IS IS 2'32.452 22 23.649 6.778 107.751
18 97 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ﾊﾟｰﾂﾏﾝGY6発ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ TA-GXE10 2'35.759 22 26.956 3.307 105.463
19 111 ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ ｵｰﾘｽRS ｵｰﾘｽ 2'48.059 20 39.256 12.300 97.744
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


